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UG TIME TABLE 

 
Name of the Program: B. Tech in ECE     Class/Sem: I B. Tech   SEM-II        Section-A  

          Class Room No:  G17                  A.Y: 2020-21                     W.E.F.10.5.2021 

Period/ 
Day 

1 2 
10.40-
10.50 

3 4 
12:20-
1:10 

5 6 7 8 

9:00-
9:50 

9:50-
10:40 

10:50-
11:30 

11:30-
12:20 

1:10-
2:00 

2:00-
2:50 

2:50-3:40 3:40-4:30 

Mon NA AP 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

ES BEE 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

M-II M-II BEE LIB 

Tue OOPS M-II NA AP OOPS EW(A)/ AP(B) LAB 

Wed 
OOPS AP / BEE 

LAB 
AP(A) / BEE(B) 
LAB 

NA AP M-II BEE 

Thu AP OOPS BEE COUN AP NA M-II SPORTS 

Fri BEE M-II AP OOPS AP OOPS NA NA 

Sat NA ES OOPS M-II BEE BEE (A)/EW(B)L 

 

Theory/Lab Faculty Name L T P O Sign 
Mathematics –II Mr. A Srinivasa Rao 5 2 0 - 

 
Applied Physics Ms. K A Sasikala 5 2 0 - 

 
Object Oriented Programming through Java Mr. R Phani Kishore 5 2 0 - 

 
Network Analysis Dr. A Prudhvinadh 5 2 0 - 

 
Basic Electrical Engineering Ms. G Sreelakshmi 4 2 0 - 

 
Electronic workshop Lab Dr. A Prudhvinadh 0 0 3 - 

 
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab Ms. M Sirisha 0 0 3 - 

 
Applied Physics Lab Ms. K A Sasikala 0 0 3 - 

 
Environmental Science  2 0 0 - 

 
Library Ms. K A Sasikala - - - 1 

 

Counseling 
Dr. A Prudhvinadh /Ms.D.Srilaxmi/ 
Mr.T.Siva Naga Raju/ 
Mr.G.Raghavendra Ganesh 

- - - 1 
 

Sports Ms. K A Sasikala - - - 1 
 

Class In charge Mr. A Srinivasa Rao 
 

 
 
 

I/C Time Tables/Date     HOD / Date                  Principal 

Google meet link:  https://meet.google.com/xau-ijbu-auz 

  


